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ERGEBNISLISTEN

Durchgefiihrt auf der Schiel3statte:

Latschach / Untergreuth

Manfred Arneitz Andreas Dolzer
Bezirkssportleiter SGKP-FFWGK 05. September 2020 OSM HSV, Auswertung
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Name

Dolzer, Andreas
Wolf, Franz
Engelmayer, Wilfried
Glinzer, Stefan
Bachmann, Christian
Gallent, Wolfgang
Dermutz, Alexander

Name

Zettel, Klaus
Steinwender, Erwin
Arneitz, Manfred
Persello, Antonio

Name

Stich, Georg

Jobstl, Emil

Gruber, Andreas
Nadoba, Manfred
Ranner, Werner
Schellander, Gerhard
Melcher, Manfred

Name

Schonfelder, Stefan
Auprich, Andreas
Passenegg, Melitta
Schaller, Gabriele
Sodamin, Brigitte
Passenegg, Friedrich
Sodamin, Gerhard
Mailander, Armin
Gellan, Hubert
Eberdorfer, Ronald
Wassertheurer, Harald
Rados, Jakob
Ettinger, Diethard
Schupanz, Friedrich
Unterlass, Erhard
Pirker, Harald
Robelreiter, Gerhald
Ankert, Franz
Pretnar, Anton
Warum, Udo

Kopp, Kevin
Gschwind, Alexander
Gauder, Rainer
Kulterer, Karl

Kubec, Andreas
Hoff, Thomas
Schmidhuber, Erich
Schmuck, Bernhard

25m Pistole / Revolver, Manner

Verein

HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
PSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach

PR.1
49
48
47
43
35
37
40

PR.2 PR.3 PR4 SFA1
49 49 47 48
46 44 45 49
48 48 46 49
40 43 47 50
43 39 40 47
35 38 41 44
38 39 34 37

25m Pistole / Revolver, Senioren 1

Verein

HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach

PR.1
42
46
42
44

PR2 PR3 PR.4 SFA1
43 45 40 46
41 39 42 38
42 37 39 39
43 37 34 39

25m Pistole / Revolver, Senioren 2

Verein

HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach
HSV-Villach

PR
37
39
29
35
39
32
15

PR2 PR3 PR.4 SFA1
42 41 44 39
43 30 41 39
41 32 33 43
38 28 38 47
39 24 39 34
27 35 40 32
18 22 15 36

25m Pistole / Revolver, Gaste

Verein
SV-StraBburg
SV-Eisenkappel
SV-StraBburg
SV-Spittal
SV-StralRburg
SV-StralRburg
SV-StralRburg
SV-Spittal
SR-Hubertus
SV-St. Veit/Glan
Privat
PSV-Klagenfurt
SSV-Sponheim
SSV-Sponheim
HSV-Spittal
SV-St. Veit/Glan
SSV-Sponheim
SSV-Sponheim
SSV-Sponheim
SSV-Sponheim
Sportschiitzen Klagenfurt
SV-St. Veit/Glan
Sportschitzen Klagenfurt
SSV-Sponheim
HSV-Klagenfurt
SR-Hubertus
Privat
HSV-Spittal

PR.1
47
33
48
46
45
45
46
43
42
43
40
31
36
35
46
33
42
38
30
34
22
37
22
33
38
22
30
19

PR.2 PR3 PR4 SFA1
46 47 47 48
45 45 46 49
45 44 44 49
45 40 41 44
42 43 43 45
45 40 43 42
49 39 42 40
40 39 44 44
44 34 43 47
42 44 35 46
38 43 36 45
44 42 38 45
36 39 45 40
38 35 42 43
41 34 42 44
39 33 45 48
39 42 40 44
32 36 38 46
35 33 39 36
35 28 37 45
37 35 28 46
31 38 31 41
33 31 40 42
39 31 43 40
27 29 43 37
25 40 36 35
29 1 17 19
27 26 20 28

SF.2 SF.3 SF.4 ges.
45 49 49 385
48 48 48 376
48 47 42 375
48 44 45 360
47 44 44 339
36 44 34 309
34 42 40 304

SF.2 SF.3 SF.4 ges.
47 47 44 354
48 45 46 345
49 44 48 340
39 43 44 323

SF.2 SF.3 SF.4 ges.
43 45 40 331
45 42 38 317
43 35 45 301
41 36 32 295
37 33 42 287
40 37 42 285
40 30 34 210

SF.2 SF.3 SF.4 ges.
49 47 48 379
49 50 48 365
45 43 45 363
46 50 47 359
46 46 47 357
45 47 46 353
47 46 40 349
43 44 4 341
42 42 44 338
44 41 43 338
47 43 45 337
42 41 46 329
41 42 48 327
40 46 46 325
39 42 34 322
39 35 48 320
44 34 34 319
42 37 42 311
37 42 48 300
42 34 37 292
39 42 40 289
27 48 30 283
45 33 28 274
29 40 18 273
35 31 31 271
37 16 34 245
32 44 32 214
19 31 26 196
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Name

Dolzer, Andreas
Schonfelder, Stefan
Wolf, Franz
Engelmayer, Wilfried
Auprich, Andreas
Passenegg, Melitta
Glinzer, Stefan
Schaller, Gabriele
Sodamin, Brigitte
Zettel, Klaus
Passenegg, Friedrich
Sodamin, Gerhard
Steinwender, Erwin
Mailander, Armin
Arneitz, Manfred
Bachmann, Christian
Gellan, Hubert
Eberdorfer, Ronald
Wassertheurer, Harald
Stich, Georg

Rados, Jakob
Ettinger, Diethard
Schupanz, Friedrich
Persello, Antonio
Unterlass, Erhard
Pirker, Harald
Robelreiter, Gerhald
Jobstl, Emil

Ankert, Franz
Gallent, Wolfgang
Dermutz, Alexander
Gruber, Andreas
Pretnar, Anton
Nadoba, Manfred
Warum, Udo

Kopp, Kevin

Ranner, Werner
Schellander, Gerhard
Gschwind, Alexander
Gauder, Rainer
Kulterer, Karl

Kubec, Andreas
Hoff, Thomas
Schmidhuber, Erich
Melcher, Manfred
Schmuck, Bernhard

OVERALL Wertung

Verein PR
HSV-Villach 49
SV-StraBburg 47
HSV-Villach 48
HSV-Villach 47
SV-Eisenkappel 33
SV-StralRburg 48
PSV-Villach 43
SV-Spittal 46
SV-StraBburg 45
HSV-Villach 42
SV-StraBburg 45
SV-StraBburg 46
HSV-Villach 46
SV-Spittal 43
HSV-Villach 42
HSV-Villach 35
SR-Hubertus 42
SV-St. Veit/Glan 43
Privat 40
HSV-Villach 37
PSV-Klagenfurt 31
SSV-Sponheim 36
SSV-Sponheim 35
HSV-Villach 44
HSV-Spittal 46
SV-St. Veit/Glan 33
SSV-Sponheim 42
HSV-Villach 39
SSV-Sponheim 38
HSV-Villach 37
HSV-Villach 40
HSV-Villach 29
SSV-Sponheim 30
HSV-Villach 35
SSV-Sponheim 34
Sportschiitzen Klagenfurt 22
HSV-Villach 39
HSV-Villach 32
SV-St. Veit/Glan 37
Sportschitzen Klagenfurt 22
SSV-Sponheim 33
HSV-Klagenfurt 38
SR-Hubertus 22
Privat 30
HSV-Villach 15
HSV-Spittal 19

PR2 PR3 PR4 SFA1

49
46
46
48
45
45
40
45
42
43
45
49
41
40
42
43
44
42
38
42
44
36
38
43
41
39
39
43
32
35
38
41
35
38
35
37
39
27
31
33
39
27
25
29
18
27

47
47
45
46
46

48
48
49
49
49

SF.2 SF.3 SF.4 Ges.

45
49
48
48
49
45
48
46
46
47
45
47
48
43
49
47
42
44
47
43
42
41
40
39

49
47
48
47
50
43
44
50
46
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
42
41
43
45
41
42
46
43
42
35
34
42
37
44
42
35
42
36
34
42
33
37
48
33
40
31
16
44
30
31

49
48
48
42
48
45
45
47
47
44
46
40
46
44
48
44
44
43
45
40
46
48
46
44
34
48
34
38
42
34
40
45
48
32
37
40
42
42
30
28
18
31
34
32
34
26

385
379
376
375
365
363
360
359
357
354
353
349
345
341
340
339
338
338
337
331
329
327
325
323
322
320
319
317
311
309
304
301
300
295
292
289
287
285
283
274
273
271
245
214
210
196
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